CITY: ST JOSEPH

236
238
423
445
453
484
541
561
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,431,209
$7,830,084
$15,425,256
$11,970,482
$8,207,238
$8,872,028
$5,338,418
$1,817,615
$4,005,278
$3,264,373
$81,704
$8,173,629

$76,417,314

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$1,974
$184,943
$7,635,098
$3,552,708
$3,953,872
$169
$321,515
$1,363,639
$3,896,645
$1,294,409
$51,395
$2,081,141

$24,337,508

SALES TAX

$128
$12,020
$496,281
$246,525
$256,999
$11
$20,902
$88,640
$284,965
$84,137
$3,340
$140,561

$1,634,509

USE TAX

$801
$6,296
$150
$0
$1,169
$6,017
$784

$1,632
$16,854

TOTAL TAX

$929
$18,316
$496,431
$246,525
$258,168
$6,028
$21,686
$88,640
$284,965
$84,137
$3,345
$142,193

$1,651,363
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NUMBER

4
11
6
5
19
6
4
13
12
11

9
22

122





